

Henrico High School Marching Band 
2018 Summer and Fall Schedule
 JUNE BAND REHEARSALS: 
 Tuesday June 26 6pm-9pm
Thursday. June 28 6pm-9pm
 JULY BAND REHEARSALS:
Tuesday July24 6pm-9pm
Thursday July 26 6pm-9pm
 BAND CAMP:
Monday August 6 5pm-9pm
Tuesday August 7 5pm-9pm
Thursday August 9 5pm-9pm	
Monday August 13 5pm-5pm  
Tuesday August 14 5pm-9pm
Thursday August 16 5m-9pm
Monday August 20 5pm-9pm
Tuesday August 21 5pm-9pm
Thursday August 23 5pm-9pm
AUGUST REHEARSALS:
Tuesday 28 6pm-9pm
Thursday 30 6pm-9pm



AUGUST
Friday August 31                          Football Game vs. Hermitage                                                       Home
SEPTEMBER
Tuesday, September 4                   Marching Band Rehearsal                                         4:00 pm - 6:30pm
Thursday, September 5                 Marching Band Rehearsal                                         4:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Friday, September 7	        	       Football Game vs. Deep Run	                       		Home
Monday, September 10                 Marching Band Rehearsal                                        4:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Tuesday, September 11                 Marching Band Rehearsal                                        4:00 pm -6:30 pm
Thursday, SEPT. 13                      Marching Band Rehearsal                                       4:00 pm -6:30 pm
Friday, September 14	                  Football Game vs. Tucker 	                                               Away
Monday, September 17                 Marching Band Rehearsal                                         4:00 pm -6:30 pm
Tuesday, September 18                 Marching Band Rehearsal                                        4:00 pm -6:30 pm
Thursday, September 20               Marching Band Rehearsal                                          4:00 pm -6:30 pm
Friday, September 21	                  Football Game vs. Patrick Henry		                                    Away
Monday, September 24                Marching Band Rehearsal                                          4:00 pm -6:30 pm
Tuesday, September 25               Marching Band Rehearsal                                          4:00 pm -6:30 pm
Thursday, September 27              Marching Band Rehearsal                                          4:00 pm -6:30 pm
Friday, September 28                   Football Game vs. Highland Springs                                             Home







OCTOBER
Monday, October 1                        Marching Band Rehearsal                                          4:00 pm - 6:30 pm          Tuesday. October 2                        Marching Band Rehearsal                                          4:00 pm - 6:30pm   Thursday, October 4                      Marching Band Rehearsal                                           4;00pm – 6:30pm                                                      Friday, October 5                           Football Game vs. Atlee                                                              Away
Saturday, October 6                        Band Competition @ Hopewell High                           Hopewell, VA
Monday, October 8                         Marching Band Rehearsal                                           4:00pm-6:30pm
Tuesday, October 9                         Marching Band Rehearsal                                           4:00pm – 6:30pm Thursday, October 11                     Marching Band Rehearsal                                           4:00 pm - 6:30pm
Friday, October 12	                    Football Game vs. Varina                                                             Home
Saturday, October 13                  Band Competition @ E.E. Smith High                              Fayetteville, NC
Monday, October 15                     Henrico Marching Band Showcase                                        Glen Allen High
Tuesday, October 16                     Marching Band Rehearsal                                                   4:00 pm -6:30pm
Thursday, October 18                    Marching Band Rehearsal                                                  4:00 pm -6:00 pm
Friday, October 19	                   Football Game vs. Hanover                                                                  Home
Monday, October 22                      Marching Band Rehearsal                                               4:00 pm - 6:30pm   
Tuesday, October 23                      Marching Band Rehearsal                                                4:00 pm -6:00 pm
Thursday, October 25                    Marching Band Rehearsal                                                 4:00 pm -6:00 pm
Friday, October 26	                   Football Game vs. Lee-Davis                                                             Away
Saturday, October 27                     Band Competition @ Kings Fork High                                     Suffolk, VA
Tuesday, October 30                      Marching Band Rehearsal                                                  4:00pm – 6:30pm





NOVEMBER
Thursday, November 1        Marching Band Rehearsal                                                           4:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
Friday, November 2            Football Game vs. Armstrong			                                              Away
Tuesday, November 6         Marching Band Rehearsal                                                             4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Thursday, November 8       Marching Band Rehearsal                                                              4:00pm – 6:00pm
Friday, November 10          Play-off Football Game                                                                                     TBA  
Tuesday, November 13       Marching Band Rehearsal                                                              4:00pm – 6:00pm
Thursday, November 15      Marching Band Rehearsal                                                            4:00pm – 6:00pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, November 16           Play-off Football Game                                                                                    TBA
Saturday, November 17       Thanksgiving Parade Hampton                                                                         TBA
Tuesday, November 27        Marching Band Rehearsal                                                            4:00pm – 6:00pm
Thursday, November 29       Marching Band Rehearsal	       4:00pm – 6:00pm

DECEMBER
Saturday, December 1             Christmas Parade                                                                                           TBA
Tuesday, December 4               RIR Tree Lighting                                                                             RIR Raceway
Thursday, December 6              BOTB Rehearsal                                                                        4:00pm – 6:00pm
Tuesday, December 11             BOTB Rehearsal                                                                          4:00pm – 6:00pm
Thursday, December 13            BOTB Rehearsal                                                                         4:00pm – 6:00pm
 Friday, December 14                  BOTB @ Henrico                                                                                        TBA                                                          





